Date

05/26/
13
05/26/

13

06/01/
13

06/01/
13

06/02/
13
06/02/
13
06/02/

13

06/08/
13

06/08/
13

06/08/
13
06/09/
13
06/09/

13

06/15/
13

06/15/
13
06/15/
13

06/16/
13

06/16/
13

06/16/
13

06/16/
13
06/16/
13
06/22/
13
06/22/
13

Games for Washington Lady Hawks Gold - Miller
Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Time

3:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
2:15 PM PDT
5:45 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
10:45 AM

PDT
12:30 PM

PDT
1:15 PM PDT
4:45 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
8:00 AM PDT
9:30 AM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
4:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
9:40 AM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
2:40 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
6:45 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

Away Team

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Away
Scor
e

8
10

13

12

17

13

15

Home Team

washington speed gold -
gidican
washington illusion gold
washington patriots gold
absolute blast glenn
washington hustle gold
south surrey thunder
washington sidewinders gold
- rabb
socal jets gold
team mizuno - gonzalez (ca)
cal cruisers - phil/lyn
sorcerers gold (ca)
socal athletics - mercado
next level - mace
oregon blaze gold
River City Hornets
Something Special
blaze blue
washington sidewinders gold

- rabb

washington ladyhawks -
nelons

lake breeze gold

white rock renegades gold -
groenewegen

absolute blast gold -
rhinehart

Hom Resu

e It
Scor

e

4 Win
2 Win
6 Win
2 Win
7 Loss
2 Win
1 Win
4 Loss
2 Win
2 Win
5 Loss
3 Loss
0 Win
1 Win
0 Win
3 Win
0 Win
3 Win
0 Win
3 Win
1 Win
4 Win



06/22/
13
06/23/

13

06/23/
13

06/23/
13

06/29/
13
06/29/
13

06/29/
13

06/30/
13

06/30/
13

07/01/
13
07/02/
13

07/02/
13

07/03/
13

07/03/
13
07/04/
13
07/04/

13

07/05/
13

07/05/
13

07/06/
13
07/06/
13

07/16/
13

07/16/
13

07/17/
13

07/17/
13

07/17/
13

07/18/
13

07/28/
13

07/28/
13

8:30 PM PDT
1:45 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
5:45 PM PDT
9:45 AM PDT
12:45 PM
PDT
2:15 PM PDT
8:00 AM PDT
11:15 AM
PDT
3:30 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
3:30 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
9:45 AM PDT
1:15 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
11:30 AM
PDT
5:00 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
9:30 AM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
3:00 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT
8:00 AM PDT

9:45 AM PDT

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

Washington Lady Hawks
Gold - Miller

11

10

10

washington hustle gold
Richmond Islanders
washington sidewinders gold
- rabb
washington hustle gold
orange county batbusters
sorcerers gold (ca)
grapettes gold (ca)
usa elite - vasile
all american sports academy
- hientz
socal athletics - mercado
demarini zephyrs (mo)
lionettes (ca)
Indiana Magic Gold
explosion 18 - (ca)
lady magic gold (ca)
gators gold (fl)
rhode island thunder
san jose sting gold
impact (ga)
orange county batbusters
texas eclipse gold
socal cruisers
cal fury
Florida Storm
team smith gold (ca)
texas impact gold

worth firecrackers (ca)

east cobb bullets (ga)

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss



07/29/ 9:30 AM PDT  Washington Lady Hawks 0 team mizuno - gonzalez (ca) 6 Loss
13

Gold - Miller
07/30/ 9:30 AM PDT  Washington Lady Hawks 0 nm sundancers 0 Tie
13 Gold - Miller
07/30/ 5:00 PM PDT Washington Lady Hawks 7 sudden impact (tx) 2 Win
13 Gold - Miller
07/31/ 10:15 AM Washington Lady Hawks 2 new jersey intensity kod 3 Loss
13 PDT Gold - Miller
08/01/ 8:00 AM PDT  Washington Lady Hawks 4 nm sundancers 10 Loss
13 Gold - Miller
08/01/ 10:00 AM Washington Lady Hawks 8 texas storm gold 2 Win
13 PDT Gold - Miller
08/01/ 12:00 PM Washington Lady Hawks 4 birmingham thunderbolts 3 Win
13 PDT Gold - Miller
08/01/ 3:00 PM PDT Washington Lady Hawks 2 worth firecrackers (ca) 7 Loss
13 Gold - Miller
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